DEPARTMENT

ACADEMIC

Academic Advising & Retention Center
Academic Center for Excellence (CHHS)
Alice Rowe Learning Assistance Center (LAC)
Center for Literacy

Chemistry Tutoring Center

Educational Resource Center (CEBS)
History Success Center

Math Tutoring Lab

Math Testing Center

Modern Languages Media Center
Online Learning

The Learning Center (TLC)

Libraries

The Writing Center

The Transfer Center

Student Accessibility Resource Center (SARC)
ADMINISTRATIVE

Bursar’s Office (Billings & Receivables)
Housing & Residence Life

IT Help Desk

Parking & Transportation Services

PHONE

270-745-5065
270-745-2338
270-780-2536
270-745-2207
270-745-3457
270-745-4552
270-745-3841
270-745-3651
270-745-2141
270-745-2401
270-745-5173
270-745-5065
270-745-6125
270-745-5719
270-745-2178
270-745-5004

270-745-6381
270-745-4359
270-745-7000
270-745-2361

OFFICE LOCATION LINK

DSU 2141

AC 110

South Campus C234
GRH 2066

TCCW 125B

GRH 1073

CH 202

COHH 2124

COHH 2128

FAC 252

Knicely Center 125
DSU 2141 and 1082
Helm-Cravens

CH 123

DSU 2135

DSU 1074

PH 208

SW 12

JRH 3 Floor
South Campus


https://www.wku.edu/advising/
http://www.wku.edu/ace
https://www.wku.edu/universitystudies/lac.php
https://www.wku.edu/literacycenter/
https://www.wku.edu/chemistry/
https://www.wku.edu/library/dlps/erc/index.php
https://www.wku.edu/history/
https://www.wku.edu/math/
https://www.wku.edu/mathtesting/
https://www.wku.edu/modernlanguages/media_center.php
https://www.wku.edu/dl/
https://www.wku.edu/tlc/
https://www.wku.edu/library/
https://www.wku.edu/writingcenter/
https://www.wku.edu/transfer/
https://www.wku.edu/sarc/
https://www.wku.edu/bursar/
https://www.wku.edu/housing/index.php
https://www.wku.edu/it/helpdesk/
https://www.wku.edu/transportation/index.php

DEPARTMENT

Registrar

Student Financial Assistance

STUDENT ENGAGEMENT/INVOLVEMENT
Campus Activities Board

Center for Career and Professional Development
Center for Citizenship and Social Justice
Intercultural Student Engagement Center
Office of Scholar Development

Student Support Services

Study Abroad and Global Learning

HEALTH & WELLNESS

Counseling and Testing Center

Graves Gilbert Clinic (Health Services)
Preston Health & Activities Center

Talley Family Counseling Center

PHONE
270-745-3351
270-745-2755

270-745-5807
270-745-3095
270-745-3218
270-745-5066
270-745-5043
270-745-4308
270-745-5334

270-745-3159
270-745-2273
270-745-6060
270-745-4204

OFFICE LOCATION

PH 216
PH 317

DSU 2067
DSU 2001
TPH 110

DSU 2041
HCIC 2039
JJH 132

HCIC 1014

PH 409

Health Services Bldg

PHAC
GRH 15t Floor

LINK


https://www.wku.edu/registrar/index.php
https://www.wku.edu/financialaid/
https://www.wku.edu/cab/
https://www.wku.edu/career/
https://www.wku.edu/ccsj/programs/index.php
https://www.wku.edu/isec/
https://www.wku.edu/osd/
https://www.wku.edu/sss/index.php
https://www.wku.edu/studyabroad/
https://www.wku.edu/heretohelp/
https://www.wku.edu/healthservices/
https://www.wku.edu/imrec/
https://www.wku.edu/talleycounseling/

