

WKU Campus Resource List

DEPARTMENT	PHONE	OFFICE LOCATION	LINK
ACADEMIC			
Academic Advising & Retention Center	270-745-5065	DSU 2141	AARC
Academic Center for Excellence (CHHS)	270-745-2338	AC 110	ACE
Alice Rowe Learning Assistance Center (LAC)	270-780-2536	South Campus C234	LAC
Center for Literacy	270-745-2207	GRH 2066	Literacy
Chemistry Tutoring Center	270-745-3457	TCCW 125B	Chemistry Lab
Educational Resource Center (CEBS)	270-745-4552	GRH 1073	ERC
History Success Center	270-745-3841	CH 202	History
Math Tutoring Lab	270-745-3651	COHH 2124	Math Lab
Math Testing Center	270-745-2141	COHH 2128	Math Testing
Modern Languages Media Center	270-745-2401	FAC 252	Media Center
Online Learning	270-745-5173	Knicely Center 125	Online
The Learning Center (TLC)	270-745-5065	DSU 2141 and 1082	TLC
Libraries	270-745-6125	Helm-Cravens	Libraries
The Writing Center	270-745-5719	CH 123	TWC
The Transfer Center	270-745-2178	DSU 2135	Transfer
Student Accessibility Resource Center (SARC)	270-745-5004	DSU 1074	SARC
ADMINISTRATIVE			
Bursar's Office (Billings & Receivables)	270-745-6381	PH 208	Bursar
Housing & Residence Life	270-745-4359	SW 12	HRL
IT Help Desk	270-745-7000	JRH 3 rd Floor	Help Desk
Parking & Transportation Services	270-745-2361	South Campus	PTS

WKU Campus Resource List

DEPARTMENT	PHONE	OFFICE LOCATION	LINK
Registrar	270-745-3351	PH 216	Registrar
Student Financial Assistance	270-745-2755	PH 317	Financial Aid
STUDENT ENGAGEMENT/INVOLVEMENT			
Campus Activities Board	270-745-5807	DSU 2067	CAB
Center for Career and Professional Development	270-745-3095	DSU 2001	CCPD
Center for Citizenship and Social Justice	270-745-3218	TPH 110	CSJ
Intercultural Student Engagement Center	270-745-5066	DSU 2041	ISEC
Office of Scholar Development	270-745-5043	HCIC 2039	OSD
Student Support Services	270-745-4308	JJH 132	SSS
Study Abroad and Global Learning	270-745-5334	HCIC 1014	SAGL
HEALTH & WELLNESS			
Counseling and Testing Center	270-745-3159	PH 409	CTC
Graves Gilbert Clinic (Health Services)	270-745-2273	Health Services Bldg	Health Services
Preston Health & Activities Center	270-745-6060	PHAC	Preston
Talley Family Counseling Center	270-745-4204	GRH 1 st Floor	Tally Counseling Ctr.